
2026 Fees & Charges



1  Childst Full Fee

2  childnd 20%

3  childrd 40%

4  child (or more)th 100%

Enrolment Application Fee
There is a $30.00 enrolment application
fee charged per application lodged.

Family Enrolment Deposit
If you are successful in enrolling at Our
Lady of Good Counsel School, you will be
required to pay an Enrolment Deposit of
$200.00 per family. This is to be forwarded
to the school office within one working
week from acceptance in order to hold the
position for your child. This deposit will
then be deducted from your annual tuition
statement.

Building Levy
Families are subject to a compulsory
Building Levy of $520 annually. If there is
only 1 child enrolled at the school and they
are in Kindergarten, this levy is discounted
to $313. Pre-Kindergarten students are
exempt from this charge. 

Account Payment
An annual fee statement is issued to
families in early February each year.
Families must select a payment plan from
the 4 options provided, to ensure that fees
are settled in full by the end of October
each year. 

Withdrawal
A full terms written notice must be provided
to the school when advising of a students
withdrawal. Failure to provide this notice
will result in the payment of a full terms
fees. 

Financial Assistance
A fee discount is available for holders of a
valid Concession Card. Families should
contact the Finance Manager with their
concession card to discuss eligibility. This
discount is not applicable to Pre-Kindy. 

Family Discount
A family discount applies to the number of students undertaking schooling at OLGC at the same
time. The discount is applied in order of age, with the eldest student receiving the lowest discount.
The discount does not apply to Pre-Kindergarten students. The discount is applied as a percentage
of the Tuition Fee, Class Resource Fee and IT Levy ONLY as per the below table:

Annual Tuition Fees

Pre-Kindergarten $80 per day*

Kindergarten $1410

Pre-Primary to Year 6 $2355

* Child must be 3 years old to participate in the program. Once a student commences in the program, they are
charged for all sessions, including if they are absent due to sickness or holidays. 



Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 - Year 6

Class Resources $185 $270 $270

Device Leasing $50 $50 $300

IT Levy $18 $18 $54

Digital Subscriptions $20 $20 $52

Excursions & Incursions $38 $160 $160

Booklist Levy $110 $165 $165

Student Insurance $10 $10 $10

Speech and OT Screening $245 - -

EduDance - $45 $45

Swimming - - $128
(Year 1 - Year 4)

Surfing - - $155
(Year 5 - Year 6)

GATE Testing - - $36
(Year 3)

Year 5 Camp - - $145
(Year 5)

Year 6 Camp - - $520
(Year 6)

Sacramental Program - - $55
(Year 3, 4, & 6)

Student Charges



Building Levy - Kindergarten $313

Building Levy - Pre-Primary to Year 6 $520

Facilities Maintenance $200

P&F Levy $125

School Annual $40

Additional Charges Per Annum

FFPOS - Kindergarten $4425

FFPOS - Pre-Primary to Year 6 $10089

Family Charges

Full Fee Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS)
As FFPOS do not receive government funding, FFPOS are required to pay the following fees in
addition to all school fees and levies listed above. 

If you require any further information please email accounts@olgc.wa.edu.au 


